
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SPECIAL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 3,540 142,963 119,715 266,218 7,000 259,218  
1981 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 77,765 144,138 120,955 342,858 7,000 335,858 76,640 29.57%
1982 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 228,350 152,634 121,405 502,389 6,000 496,389 160,531 47.80%
1983 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 223,470 139,389 131,715 494,574 7,000 487,574 (8,815) -1.78%
1984 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 273,705 154,056 242,205 669,966 12,000 657,966 170,392 34.95%
1985 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 230,191 168,895 515,895 914,981 34,000 880,981 223,015 33.89%
1986 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 250,663 282,580 1,042,480 1,575,723 74,000 1,501,723 620,742 70.46%
1987 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 341,061 308,663 1,808,198 2,457,922 97,000 2,360,922 859,199 57.21%
1988 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 548,438 306,112 1,891,388 2,745,938 119,000 2,626,938 266,016 11.27%
1989 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 865,562 344,525 2,257,907 3,467,994 145,000 3,322,994 696,056 26.50%
1990 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 895,522 314,302 2,540,707 3,750,531 177,000 3,573,531 250,537 7.54%
1991 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 684,869 306,346 2,865,097 3,856,312 198,000 3,658,312 84,781 2.37%
1992 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 550,970 294,413 3,128,214 3,973,597 214,000 3,759,597 101,285 2.77%
1993 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 498,316 395,229 3,670,136 4,563,681 242,000 4,321,681 562,084 14.95%
1994 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 605,711 345,596 4,765,207 5,716,514 268,000 5,448,514 1,126,833 26.07%
1995 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 671,846 379,515 5,414,462 6,465,823 306,000 6,159,823 711,309 13.06%
1996 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 393,402 658,507 6,048,184 7,100,093 343,000 6,757,093 597,270 9.70%
1997 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 318,658 580,941 7,122,728 8,022,327 369,000 7,653,327 896,234 13.26%
1998 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 367,504 475,488 8,339,679 9,182,671 416,000 8,766,671 1,113,344 14.55%
1999 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 336,717 573,146 9,671,378 10,581,241 449,000 10,132,241 1,365,570 15.58%
2000 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 377,513 587,213 11,686,555 12,651,281 503,000 12,148,281 2,016,040 19.90%
2001 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 1,052,131 641,870 12,919,908 14,613,909 570,000 14,043,909 1,895,628 15.60%
2002 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 1,279,690 2,461,960 13,499,414 17,241,064 637,000 16,604,064 2,560,155 18.23%
2003 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 364,982 931,242 14,297,228 15,593,452 672,000 14,921,452 (1,682,612) -10.13%
2004 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 1,135,732 1,001,031 15,766,694 17,903,457 668,000 17,235,457 2,314,005 15.51%
2005 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 1,500,730 867,163 16,938,115 19,306,008 689,000 18,617,008 1,381,551 8.02%
2006 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 1,528,726 832,851 17,945,619 20,307,196 677,000 274,143                       19,356,053 739,045 3.97%
2007 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 1,980,643 889,477 19,477,628 22,347,748 686,000 324,837                       21,336,911 1,980,858 10.23%
2008 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 1,791,413 932,790 20,254,097 22,978,300 694,000 368,272                       21,916,028 579,117 2.71%
2009 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 2,037,375 1,183,393 21,733,455 24,954,223 703,000 425,341                       23,825,882 1,909,854 8.71%
2010 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 1,431,045 1,284,848 22,024,762 24,740,655 719,000 425,212                       23,596,443 (229,439) -0.96%
2011 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 1,347,377 1,323,840 22,255,419 24,926,636 719,000 476,285                       23,731,351 134,908 0.57%
2012 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 1,453,088 1,503,518 22,226,746 25,183,352 715,000 522,170                       23,946,182 214,831 0.91%
2013 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 1,340,504 1,001,763 22,333,329 24,675,596 703,000 596,634                       23,375,962 (570,220) -2.38%
2014 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 1,041,794 913,924 22,688,826 24,644,544 684,000 703,705                       23,256,839 (119,123) -0.51%
2015 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 979,290 998,544 23,126,578 25,104,412 677,000 746,061                       23,681,351 424,512 1.83%
2016 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 832,733 1,623,580 23,770,536 26,226,849 678,000 762,506                       24,786,343 1,104,992 4.67%
2017 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 785,346 2,200,267 24,662,794 27,648,407 692,000 906,418                       26,049,989 1,263,646 5.10%
2018 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 850,945 2,260,254 25,216,771 28,327,970 682,000 1,021,311                    26,624,659 574,670 2.21%
2019 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 746,436 2,196,005 25,913,465 28,855,906 654,000 1,261,736                    26,940,170 315,511 1.19%
2020 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 809,417 2,313,423 25,885,347 29,008,187 633,000 1,566,595                    26,808,592 (131,578) -0.49%
2021 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 821,141 2,630,608 26,795,152 30,246,901 620,000 1,748,179                    27,878,722 1,070,130 3.99%
2022 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 914,146 2,543,396 28,212,034 31,669,576 606,000 1,839,687                    29,223,889 1,345,167 4.83%
2023 MOORE NORMAN TECH CTR #17 969,013 2,724,576 31,479,850 35,173,439 602,000 1,997,787                    32,573,652 3,349,763 11.46%

|::

Series10

5,000,000

10,000,000

15,000,000

20,000,000

25,000,000

30,000,000

35,000,000

1980 1981 1982 1983 1984 1985 1986 1987 1988 1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Moore Norman Tech Center #17
Certification Net Valuation


	Cert History

